Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SV 9673.193
Gland plate

State: 11.08.2025 (Source: rittal.com/bg-bg)

PRI ) T Vo) >

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg
https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg
https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg

SV 9673.193 - Gland plate for compartment side panel
modules (internal compartmentalisation)

For closing cable entries.

Features

Model No.
Product description

Material

Colour

Supply includes

For side panel module height
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SV 9673.193

For closing cable entries.

PVC, 3 mm
Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0

RAL 7004
Assembly parts
300 mm

4 pc(s).

0.652

0.655
94039910
4028177684751
EC002525

27400613



