Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





SV 9673.193 Gland plate

State: 11.08.2025 (Source: rittal.com/bg-bg)



SV 9673.193 - Gland plate for compartment side panel modules (internal compartmentalisation)

For closing cable entries.





Features

Model No.	SV 9673.193
Product description	For closing cable entries.
Material	PVC, 3 mm Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0
Colour	RAL 7004
Supply includes	Assembly parts
For side panel module height	300 mm
Packs of	4 pc(s).
Net weight	0.652
Gross weight	0.655
Customs tariff number	94039910
EAN	4028177684751
ETIM 9	EC002525
ECLASS 8.0	27400613

© Rittal 2025